Industrial 9IT Solar Digital
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
Specifications
Size / Scale: 2.55” x 4.67” (63.75mm x 116.75mm)
sensing display readout
Angle: High impact ABS plastic housing

✵ NEMA 4 Rating (Indoor/Outdoor)
3.5” Stem
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODE
Options: • Duct flange available upon request.
• Union connection available upon request.
• Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request.
• Battery replacement - SDBAT
• 6” (150mm) stem available
31/2” (90mm) Stem (-50F-320F/-45C-160C) 9ITSD
6” (150mm) Stem (-50F-320F/-45C-160C) 9ITSD6
(Includes Thermowell)
For an Industrial 9IT Thermowell, please refer to the
Industrial 9IT Thermowell product page.
6” Stem
2.
00
0"
2.550"
SOLAR PANEL
LCD DISPLAY
1-1/4" UNF
SWIVEL NUT
GASKET
0.180"/FT TAPER
.430"
1.240"
SCALE SWITCH(˚F,˚C)
ON-OFF SWITCH4.
67
5"
1.500" HEX
.610"
12
.5
62
"
3.
50
0"
3/4" NPT
31.5mm
11
8.
7m
m
31
8.
8m
m
88
.8
m
m
15.5mm
38.1mm
64.7mm
50
.8
m
m
4.6mm
10.9mm
2.
00
0"
2.550"
SOLAR PANEL
LCD DISPLAY
1-1/4" UNF
SWIVEL NUT
GASKET
0.180"/FT TAPER.430"